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MAINE GRANITE QUARRIES AND PROSPECTS 

Introduction 

This publication is the second of a series which is designed essentially to provide basic in~ 
formation on the locations of mineral occurrences in Maine which may be of commercial im­
portance or popular interest. Contained in this publication is a compilation of some 170 granite 
quarries and prospects, their locations, mineral associations, and buildings, monuments, or other 
structures in which Maine granites have been used. Although this publication is not represented 
to be complete, it may be found useful as the most comprehensive collection to date of certain 
basic data on Maine granites. 

Granites in ~Iaine, or other igneous rocks which for commercial purposes may be classed as 
"granites", include many textures, compositions, and colors which fall generally into three classes: 
Pink or red; white, blue, or gray; and black. Pink or red granites are usually fairly coarse-grained 
and contain pink or salmon-colored feldspar, clear to smoky quartz, and black biotite mica or 
hornblende. \Veil-known examples of these granites may be seen in Wells, Stonington, ~Iachias, 
Red Beach, ~fount Desert, and Mount Katahdin. 'White, gray, or blue granites are usually finer 
grained than the pink granites, and contain "blue" or white feldspars, clear or smoky quartz, and 
biotite or muscovite micas. Gray granites may be seen at Hallowell, North Jay, at many places in 
Waldo and Penobscot Counties, and Sullivan. The so-called black granite is generally gabbro, 
norite, or diorite containing dark-colored feldspars, amphiboles and pyroxenes. Black granites 
are found in many, relatively small deposits throughout the state. 

Granites have been of importance in Maine since the arrival of the first settlers, when stone 
for building foundations was generally cut from convenient deposits for use locally. As the state 
grew, granite became important as a building stone, and for use in road and bridge construc­
ti0n. The development of Portland cement, with its relative convenience and economy for con­
struction purposes, caused the demand for granite to diminish. At present the demand for gran­
ite lies mainly in decorative applications in building constmction and in memorial stones. Through 
active merchandizing, granite produeers should in time realize increasing demand for their prod­
ucts for such uses as interior and exterior decorative trim on buildings and private homes, and 
decorative terraces and other landscaping features. 

Acknowledgments 

The information presented in this publication has been collected by study of existing litera­
ture and by field examination. Much of the information presented herein was collected during 
the summer of 1957 by ~Iuriel B. Austin, Department of Geology, Colby College, Waterville, 
1'.faine, and compiled for publication by Mrs. Austin and Arthur M. Hussey II, Geologist, Maine 
Geological Survey. Several interested persons and companies have contributed information for 
the compilation, and the 1'.laine Geological Survey extends its appreciation for all assistance 
and information provided by each in the course of compiling this publication . 
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Explanatory Considerations 

As has been previously noted, this publication represents quite a complete compilation of 
granite quarries and prospects in Maine. It should be emphasized, however, that since granite 
was at one time widely used throughout the state in the foundations of private houses, there are 
probably scores of small openings not listed here from which private individuals produced stone 
for very local or restricted consumption. In addition, only a small percentage of the quarries listed 
here have been in production during the last five or ten years, and many of the older quarries 
have grown up with trees and bushes and are now quite difficult to locate. 

· The quarries for which only approximate locations are known are shown on the index map 
inside the back cover by small open circles. It is hoped that as time passes, interested persons 
will submit new or additional data to the Maine Geological Survey so that subsequent revisions 
of this publication may be of increasing value and accuracy. 
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Map No. Quarry or Prospect N omo 

149 York County 
150 Be or Hill O vorr 

Bennttt Q Y 

151 
152 
153 
154 
155 
156 
157 
158 
159 
160 

161 
162 
163 
164 
165 
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North Ken~orry Do ebunkport Q • 
Ro:s Quarry uornts 

Ricker Q~~~~ry 
Emm?ns (Go~en} 
Marcille & W Quorry 
Estate of Cc ~r~wcod Quorr 
Andrews & :.~~~ Wm. Hill y 
Goodwin Q •ns O uorries 

lord Prosp~~~rry 
Swen1on Pink G . Bold Hill Q ron1te Ovorr , 
Minivtti Block voHy >. y (H•gh Pin• Qvorr . 

Spence & c •• :~•n •I• Q uoH y y, 
Swenson G S Block Gro . ~otch Qvo;,~•n G rani te Quo~;'; Qvorry 

onscorn Querry (Wolk er ledge) 

5 

"""T IN CUS IS'-r. () • 

'"L k I 
.J 

CIRC\.C ' 

U N\ NCOR 

6 



II 
A 

B ,,. 

c 

0 

.... 
E 

G 

0£,.ARTMENT OF COMMERCE 2 

Map No, Quarry or Prospect Name 
Aroo1took County 

Woth Quarry (Houlton Granite & Marble Works) 

Wcnhingtoft Counly 
Mingo. 8oiley & Company Block Granite Q uarry 
Gardiner Blade Granite Prospect 

4 Beaver Lake Bloclit Granite Quarry 
S Mingo, Bailey & Company Red Granite Querry 
6 Maine Red Granite Company Ouorry 
7 Red Beach Granite Company O uorry 
8 Shattuck Mountain 01.1orries 
9 Holl Slack Granite Quarry 

10 Toxbox Quarry 
11 Ga llogher Quarry 
12 Marshfield Quarry 
13 • Honebrook MountOin Quarry 
U Fish Quarry 
1 S Bodwell-Jonesboro Ouarry 
16 Booth Brotheri Jonesboto Quarty 
17 Look Brothers Quarry 
18 Mine rva Cove Q uarr y 
19 New England Quarry 
20 Moose·ci ·l:ec Granite Ouorry (Hardwood hfond Quarry) 
2 J Black Oiomond Grariite Quorty 
22 Thornb•rg 81adr. Gfo ni l• Quarry 
23 Pleasant River 8lad1. Granite Q uerry 
2 4 Millbridge Quarry 
25 Dyer Block Granite Quarry 

Hancock County 
Brown Ouarry 
Bradbury CF. ) & Sons Quarry 
Bianchi Q uarry 
Bradbury & Per kins Querry 
Goodwin O uorry 
Coombs Quarry 
Blaisdell (W. B.) Quarry 
Blaisdell (T. M.) Quarry 
Brogdon, Fernald & G ordon Quarry 
Robertson Quarry 
Wcruer (Russ.II) Querry 
Alonzo Abbot Ouc:irry 
Hopewell Quarry 
Dunbar Btothets Quarry 
Crabtree & Havey Qucfty 
Hooper, Hav•y and Company Quarry 
Stimson Quarries 
Taylor Quarry 
Pettu Block Granite Quarry 
Sinclair Blade Granire Ouarty 
Webbet Construction Company Quarry 
Fernald Bro thers & Higgins Quorty 
Groves Brothen Quarry 
Compb•ll & Macomber Quarry 
Big Quarry (Grenci and Ellis) 
SnowAoke Ouotries (little & Big) 
A & H Quarry 
Allen Quar ry 
McMull ~ n Quatty (Holl Quarry) 
Jce-' s Quarry (Bobbog• Quarry) 
Stewart Quarry 
Richardson Brothers Quarry 
Nubble Quarry 
Carroll Quarry 
Seal Cove Ouotties 
Bloc\ Island Ouorri•s (Upper Quarry) 
Block Island Quarries (Reddiff Quarry o r lowet Quarry) 
Too thokus Cov• Ouorry 
Baird Ouorry 
Blue Hill Quarries 
Pirtsburg Quarry 
Collins Ouorries 
Howard Quarry 
Cho1e Quarries 
Manning Ouotry 
Blue Hill Gronile Company Quotry 
Doorstone Quarry 
Grindle Quarr y 
White Ouotry 
Orland Ouorry 
Bucks Harbor Quarry 
We1eott Ouorry 
Herrids Quarries 
Sorgents Ovorry 
Moine l ol(e Ice Company Quotry 
Sedgwick Quarry 
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Map No. Ouarry or Prospect Nome 

81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
8~. 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 

Hancock County ( Continued } 

Settlement Quarry 
Colvin Ames Ouorry 
Hogon & Wilcox 01.Jotty 
Moose Island Quarry 
Stonington Ouorries 
Sherwood Ouorries (lower and Upper) 
8enYenue Ouorry 
Crotch hlond Quarry (Gou Ouorry) 
Merrill Ouorry 
Ryon·Porktr Quarf"y 
Lotty Brothers Ovorry 
St. Helena lilond Qvorry 
Stonington Quarry 

Penobscot County 
94 Hermon Hill Ouorry 

Waldo Co1.1nty 
95 Mount Waldo Quarry 
96 Mosquito Mountain Quarry 
97 Bog Hill Quarry 
98 Oak Hill Quarries 
99 Heal Block Granite O uorry 

100 Lincolnville Quarry (Fernald Ouany) 

101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
11 2 
113 
114 
115 
116 
117 
118 
119 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124 

Knox County 
Webster Quarry 
Palmer Ouotry (Whar ff Ouorry) 
Block Ouorry (Pleo1ont River) 
Cundell hlond Quarry 
PeqYoit Quarry 
Dv1chane Hill Quarry 
Indian Creek Quarry 
Armbru11 Quarry 
Sand' Ouorry 
Harbor Ouorry 
8odwell Bloc~ Gran ite Quarry 
George Gin' Quarry 
Hurricane hlond Quarr ies 
W 11lt109 Ouorry 
Bouick Quarry 
H igh h ie Quarry 
DiA Island Ouarry 
Spruceheod Quarry 
flat ledge Ouorry 
Hocking Granite Quarry 
Clark Island Quarry (McGuire) 
McConch ie Black Granite Quarry 
long Cove Quarry 
Wildcat Quarry 

P isca taqu is County 
12.5 Brown Quarry 
126 Quon City Quarry 

Somerse t County 
127 Hart land O uorry 

Norridgewock Ouorries 
128 Dodlin Hill Quarry 
129 Lawton Ouarry 
130 Taylor Quarry 

131 
132 
133 

Kennebec County 
Hollowell Quarries 
Hoines ledge (Stinchfi•ld Quarry) 
Mel..,in Quarry (Toyntor Q uarry ) 
Longfellow Ledge 
Archie Ledge 
Ballard ledge 
Stiner.field & longfe- llow Quarry 
Wescott Quarry 
Williams lot 

Lincoln County 
134 J ewetu Block Granite Quarr y 
135 Waldoboro Quarry 
l 36 Round Pond Quarry 

Franklin County 
137 Beisow Quarry 
138 American Srone Company Quarry 
139 Moine & New Hampst-lire Granite Corpora tion Quartiei 

Cumberland County 
l 40 Grant Ouorry 
141 New Meadows Quarry 
142 Freepor t Quarry 
143 Pownal Ouorriu 
14~ Prides Quarry 

Oicfo1d Count y 
145 Bryan t Pond Quarry 
1 ~6 Roy Quarry 
147 Hodsdon Q uarry 
l 48 Eagle Gray Quarry 
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